
Standard Novice A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Regular

70130 :00

R (2) W (1) T (2) F (0)

nq8105 Sealyham Terrier Royce 69:3701 0 0 1
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Standard Novice A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

70130 :00

R (2) W (1) T (2) F (0)

nq12103 Chinese Crested Carley 00:0002 0 0 3

95 Q12120 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Scooter 243:4501 0 0 0

100 Q12139 Chinese Crested Carson 156:7000 0 0 0
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Standard Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Regular

70130 :00

R (2) W (1) T (2) F (0)

90 Q8112 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Rora 167:8502 0 0 0

abs8135 Welsh Corgi 
(Pembroke)

Miffie 00:0000 0 0 0
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Standard Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

70130 :00

R (2) W (1) T (2) F (0)

nq12109 Rat Terrier Brigit 00:0000 1 0 1

nq12142 Shetland Sheepdog Striker 48:3603 0 1 1

90 Q12147 Poodle (Toy) Coyote 257:1002 0 0 0

90 Q12160 Shetland Sheepdog Sophie 150:6402 0 0 0

nq12161 Rat Terrier Sizzle 00:0000 0 0 1
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Standard Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

66131 :00

R (2) W (1) T (2) F (0)

nq12110 Shetland Sheepdog Flash 50:9901 1 0 1

nq16114 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Ellie 56:8800 0 1 3

nq16143 Shetland Sheepdog Cory 57:9902 1 0 1

abs16151 Australian Shepherd Fierce 00:0000 0 0 0

nq16165 Poodle (Minature) Winter 86:46205 2 0 2

nq16174 Spaniel (Cocker) 
ASCOB

Chloe 74:4183 1 0 1
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Standard Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

64132 :00

R (2) W (1) T (2) F (0)

nq20105 Bearded Collie Logan 59:7801 0 0 2

nq20152 Border Collie Blaze 56:3401 0 1 1
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Standard Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

64132 :00

R (2) W (1) T (2) F (0)

100 Q24111 Setter (Irish) Ruby 142:5700 0 0 0

95 Q24113 Poodle (Standard) Jitterbug 346:9501 0 0 0

100 Q24124 Belgian Tervuren Echo 259:4300 0 0 0

nq24138 Weimaraner Max 00:0000 0 0 1
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Standard Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Regular

68148 :00

R (1) W (1) T (1) F (0)

nq8108 Papillon Fly 68:7304 0 0 0

nq8113 Papillon Terra 60:2803 0 0 1

nq8136 Papillon Gizmo 00:0001 0 0 0

95 Q8138 Papillon Knight 163:0501 0 0 0

nq8142 Poodle (Toy) Homey 00:0001 0 0 0
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Standard Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

68148 :00

R (1) W (1) T (1) F (0)

nq12126 Basset Hound Jordan 84:47320 1 2 2

95 Q12127 Spaniel (Cocker) 
Black

Levi 147:4901 0 0 0

nq12149 Shetland Sheepdog Tuxedo 63:3402 0 0 1

Page 9Total Trial Management - Agility Trial Management - AKC



Standard Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

65151 :00

R (1) W (1) T (1) F (0)

nq16138 Shetland Sheepdog Shane 70:43102 1 0 2

90 Q16152 Australian Cattle Dog Chloe 165:0001 0 1 0

nq16159 Keeshonden Kiefer 62:5502 0 0 0
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Standard Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

63153 :00

R (1) W (1) T (1) F (0)

nq20101 Border Collie Maeve 88:00502 1 0 1

nq20102 German Shepherd 
Dog

Sandy 00:0000 0 0 0

nq20129 Retriever (Labrador) Krush 68:17103 0 1 1

nq20143 Vizsla Teka 49:3002 0 0 1

nq20159 Australian Shepherd Lukas 00:0000 0 0 0

nq20160 Border Collie Bryn 68:03102 0 0 0

95 Q20107 Border Collie Blush 150:9601 0 0 0
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Standard Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

63153 :00

R (1) W (1) T (1) F (0)

nq24109 Schnauzer(giant) Bode 52:5303 1 0 2
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Standard Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Regular

75178 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

100 Q8125 Papillon Cayenne 159:5700 0 0 0

nq8140 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Lexy 54:3302 1 0 1
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Standard Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

71178 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq12102 Miniature Schnauzer Libby 71:8904 1 1 0

100 Q12143 Beagle Danny 156:4400 0 0 0

nq12152 Papillon Sadie 69:3003 2 0 0

nq12153 Papillon Keeper 00:0003 1 0 3

nq12154 Schnauzer (miniature) Rosy 67:7800 1 0 0
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Standard Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

70184 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq16101 Shetland Sheepdog Samuel 58:6503 0 0 1

nq16107 Shetland Sheepdog Stuff 69:9602 2 0 0

abs16129 Border Collie Bea 00:0000 0 0 0

nq16139 Bedlington Terrier Dash 84:78421 2 0 0

abs16147 Shetland Sheepdog Zelda 00:0000 0 0 0

nq16149 Shetland Sheepdog Chase 66:1602 0 0 2

nq16150 Spaniel (English 
Cocker)

Landon 78:58241 3 1 1

nq16161 Shetland Sheepdog Ebony 53:9901 1 0 1

100 Q16164 Shetland Sheepdog Zoom 144:0000 0 0 0
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Standard Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

66190 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq20108 Australian Shepherd Maverick 79:96392 3 1 1

nq20110 Pointer (German 
Shorthaired)

Ariel 86:97603 1 0 0

100 Q20112 Border Collie Fly 146:2500 0 0 0

nq20116 Retriever (Golden) Breaker 75:25274 4 0 0

nq20120 Border Collie Sparkle 53:2701 0 1 2

nq20137 Border Collie Coda 70:97121 0 1 0

nq20142 Border Collie Strider 56:0803 0 0 2

100 Q20171 Australian Shepherd Dolly 360:8300 0 0 0

100 Q20175 Retriever (Labrador) Tequila 248:9900 0 0 0

nq20145 Retriever (Flat 
Coated)

Aura 81:91451 2 0 0
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Standard Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

66190 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq24119 Greater Swiss 
Mountain Dog

Imara 67:7430 0 0 1

abs24121 Border Collie Thrill 00:0000 0 0 0

nq24123 Weimaraner Lillehammer 97:46935 5 0 1

nq24132 Border Collie Tucker 70:82121 0 0 1

100 Q24137 Belgian Sheepdog Ballow 158:5100 0 0 0
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Regular

75178 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

100 Q8101 Pomeranian Paige 153:2400 0 0 0

100 Q8102 Yorkshire Terrier Simon 61:0300 0 0 0

abs8103 Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Ivy 00:0000 0 0 0

nq8107 French Bulldog Scribbles 67:9401 1 0 1

nq8110 Russell Terrier The Bug 55:0700 1 0 0

nq8116 Pomeranian Cricket 66:3100 1 0 0

100 Q8119 Welsh Corgi 
(Pembroke)

Robbie 355:8500 0 0 0

100 Q8122 Pomeranian Boomer 255:0100 0 0 0

abs8123 Shih Tzu Christina 00:0000 0 0 0

nq8124 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Briar 69:5901 1 0 0

100 Q8126 West Highland White 
Terrier

Ellie 61:7700 0 0 0

nq8127 Pomeranian Rocky 62:7800 0 0 1

nq8128 Papillon Kinsy 59:4901 1 0 0

100 Q8129 Papillon Radar 63:2300 0 0 0

nq8130 Papillon Keebler 62:0501 0 0 0

100 Q8133 Pomeranian Regina 63:4700 0 0 0

nq8134 Shih Tzu Logan 75:6500 0 1 1

100 Q8137 Parson Russell Terrier Nikki 457:2300 0 0 0
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

71178 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

100 Q12104 Shetland Sheepdog Promise 68:6600 0 0 0

100 Q12107 Schnauzer (miniature) Shooter 68:1200 0 0 0

nq12113 Beagle Cheers 69:0202 3 0 1

100 Q12114 Shetland Sheepdog Echo 57:3800 0 0 0

100 Q12117 Shetland Sheepdog Angel 249:5100 0 0 0

nq12118 Parson Russell Terrier Slick 69:1302 1 1 0

100 Q12125 Parson Russell Terrier Mic 57:6000 0 0 0

nq12130 Shetland Sheepdog Bindi 51:1600 0 0 1

100 Q12131 Miniature Schnauzer Sugar 149:3000 0 0 0

nq12132 Boston Terrier Chase 59:3500 0 1 0

abs12134 Papillon Chaos 00:0000 0 0 0

nq12135 Shetland Sheepdog Kyrie 61:3602 0 0 0

100 Q12137 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Maddie 353:3800 0 0 0

100 Q12140 Beagle Lillith 453:7700 0 0 0

nq12144 American Eskimo Dog Annika 67:7301 0 0 1

100 Q12145 Shetland Sheepdog Snap 62:9300 0 0 0

abs12146 Parson Russell Terrier Ricky 00:0000 0 0 0

nq12155 Papillon Jazz 55:5601 0 0 0

100 Q12156 Shetland Sheepdog Harley 55:4200 0 0 0

abs12157 Shetland Sheepdog Mira 00:0000 0 0 0

100 Q12159 Papillon Nova 58:6500 0 0 0

nq12162 Shetland Sheepdog Charm 82:15334 0 0 0

nq12163 Papillon Victor 64:1401 1 0 1
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

71178 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

abs12108 Schnauzer (miniature) Shadow 00:0000 0 0 0

nq12123 American Eskimo Dog Tasha 67:5501 0 0 0
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

70184 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq16102 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Riley 57:2201 2 0 1

nq16103 Shetland Sheepdog Geraldo 62:8901 1 0 1

nq16105 Shetland Sheepdog Lexie 63:2200 0 0 1

100 Q16106 Australian Shepherd Dylin 445:5900 0 0 0

nq16108 Shetland Sheepdog Sprint 53:5901 0 1 1

100 Q16109 Bedlington Terrier Chance 60:7000 0 0 0

100 Q16110 American Eskimo Dog Denali 48:9800 0 0 0

100 Q16111 Shetland Sheepdog Regis 345:4200 0 0 0

nq16113 Shetland Sheepdog Lucy 44:4900 0 0 1

100 Q16115 Spaniel (English 
Cocker)

Boxcar Billy 52:1700 0 0 0

100 Q16116 Bedlington Terrier Wish 57:4400 0 0 0

nq16118 Shetland Sheepdog Coal 00:0001 0 0 0

100 Q16119 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Jeb 63:7400 0 0 0

100 Q16120 Shetland Sheepdog Data 53:1100 0 0 0

100 Q16121 Schnauzer (miniature) Max 57:1900 0 0 0

100 Q16122 Shetland Sheepdog Miami 59:7400 0 0 0

nq16124 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Bobbie 00:0000 1 0 1

100 Q16125 Shetland Sheepdog Rocket 54:7700 0 0 0

nq16127 Bedlington Terrier Joey 00:0000 0 0 0

100 Q16128 Shetland Sheepdog PK 47:3400 0 0 0

100 Q16130 Shetland Sheepdog Faith 45:9300 0 0 0
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

70184 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq16132 Shetland Sheepdog Uno 48:0101 1 0 1

100 Q16135 Poodle (Minature) AJ 53:5500 0 0 0

100 Q16140 Shetland Sheepdog Cruiser 52:5500 0 0 0

100 Q16141 Shetland Sheepdog Dew-Zee 51:0400 0 0 0

100 Q16146 Shetland Sheepdog Dusty 54:4200 0 0 0

100 Q16153 Shetland Sheepdog Dylann 58:1600 0 0 0

100 Q16154 Shetland Sheepdog Puddy 51:0600 0 0 0

100 Q16155 Shetland Sheepdog Abilene 68:4600 0 0 0

nq16157 Soft Coated Wheaten 
Terrier

Malley 60:2101 0 0 0

nq16160 Shetland Sheepdog Penny 45:0900 0 0 1

nq16163 Tibetan Terrier Corey 74:94121 0 0 0

100 Q16166 Poodle (Minature) Leland 52:7700 0 0 0

nq16168 Bedlington Terrier Lamb Chop 74:50121 0 0 0

100 Q16169 Shetland Sheepdog Who 55:1300 0 0 0

nq16171 Shetland Sheepdog Riley 56:8501 0 0 0

100 Q16172 Brittany Julie 47:2500 0 0 0

abs16175 Australian Shepherd Mic 00:0000 0 0 0

100 Q16176 Shetland Sheepdog Rip 144:4800 0 0 0

100 Q16177 American Eskimo Dog Klondike 48:5500 0 0 0

nq16179 Spaniel (English 
Cocker)

Speedy 77:09212 0 0 0

100 Q16180 Shetland Sheepdog Kiwi 245:3600 0 0 0

100 Q16182 Shetland Sheepdog Cappy 56:8000 0 0 0
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

70184 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq16181 Shetland Sheepdog Braylann 63:1204 2 0 1
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

66190 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq20103 Border Collie Grease 60:1402 1 0 1

100 Q20104 Bearded Collie Mika 447:4800 0 0 0

nq20109 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Tugger 57:1200 1 0 3

nq20113 Poodle (Standard) Skyy 70:65120 0 0 0

nq20115 Schnauzer (standard) Ace 50:9101 1 0 1

nq20117 Border Collie Pace 59:9301 1 0 0

nq20121 Retriever (Golden) Piccolo 49:1701 0 0 0

nq20122 Collie (Rough) Token 57:7003 0 0 1

100 Q20124 Retriever (Golden) Riser 60:0100 0 0 0

100 Q20125 Border Collie Dart 345:7700 0 0 0

100 Q20128 Retriever (Golden) Gabby 59:3800 0 0 0

100 Q20131 Border Collie Ivy 66:4300 0 0 0

100 Q20133 German Shepherd 
Dog

Draven 47:7800 0 0 0

nq20138 Border Collie Kiowa 50:8901 1 0 0

abs20139 Retriever (Labrador) Chelsie 00:0000 0 0 0

100 Q20141 PyreneanShepherd Airy 49:9600 0 0 0

100 Q20146 Standard Schnauzer Abby 50:4700 0 0 0

nq20147 Australian Shepherd Aussie 48:2901 0 0 0

100 Q20148 Whippet Dash 57:5000 0 0 0

nq20149 Brittany Dezzi 61:4302 1 0 2

nq20151 Australian Shepherd CeCe 00:0004 0 0 4

100 Q20153 Retriever (Golden) Chili 54:4700 0 0 0
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

66190 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq20155 Retriever (Flat 
Coated)

Smirk 61:1700 1 0 0

100 Q20156 Retriever (Golden) Jolie 52:6900 0 0 0

nq20157 Border Collie Groovey 56:6703 0 0 1

100 Q20158 Standard Schnauzer Maggie 55:2600 0 0 0

nq20161 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Webster 59:8501 1 1 1

100 Q20162 Retriever (Golden) CJ 60:0500 0 0 0

100 Q20164 Retriever (Flat 
Coated)

Appie 56:0900 0 0 0

nq20167 Australian Shepherd Dixie 62:9202 0 0 0

nq20170 Retriever (Golden) Boomer 62:6601 0 0 0

100 Q20173 German Shepherd 
Dog

""Tang""uer
ay

143:1900 0 0 0

nq20174 Siberian Husky Reno 59:4500 1 0 0

nq20176 Retriever (Golden) Bocci 55:0701 1 0 0

100 Q20177 Bearded Collie Zoom 48:7000 0 0 0

100 Q20178 Border Collie Grip 245:3000 0 0 0

nq20123 Australian Shepherd Josey 
Wales

65:1002 1 0 2
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

66190 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq20132 Border Collie Kwik 54:4001 0 0 1

100 Q24101 Doberman Pinscher Dicey 350:9200 0 0 0

nq24102 Doberman Pinscher Kate 68:8562 3 0 1

abs24103 Belgian Sheepdog RiaLea 00:0000 0 0 0

abs24104 Border Collie Johnnie 00:0000 0 0 0

abs24106 Doberman Pinscher Saint 00:0000 0 0 0

nq24107 Airdale Terrier Asher 00:0001 1 0 1

nq24112 Retriever (Labrador) Roger 52:8701 1 0 2

abs24116 Border Collie Kelsey 00:0000 0 0 0

100 Q24118 Retriever (Golden) Kodiac 148:4600 0 0 0

abs24120 Bouvier des Flanders Cruise 00:0000 0 0 0

nq24122 Retriever (Golden) Sweeper 75:40271 2 0 2

100 Q24125 Weimaraner Arran 249:0700 0 0 0

100 Q24130 Doberman Pinscher Zoie 54:2800 0 0 0

nq24133 Australian Shepherd Sonic 57:1300 1 0 1

100 Q24134 Collie (Rough) Angus 52:3400 0 0 0

nq24136 Doberman Pinscher Will 73:14213 1 0 2

100 Q24139 Weimaraner Maera 451:9500 0 0 0

nq24142 Belgian Tervuren Trooper 51:0900 1 0 0

nq24143 Belgian Sheepdog Deux 56:6505 1 0 2

nq24144 Weimaraner Mulligan 71:63150 0 0 0

abs24146 Doberman Pinscher Dulcinea 00:0000 0 0 0

nq24115 Weimaraner Sylvi 76:42302 1 0 1
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

26

Regular

66190 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq26102 Belgian Tervuren Merlin 56:2900 0 1 0

nq26103 Belgian Sheepdog Brando 65:2100 1 0 0
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Standard Novice Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

4

Preferred

75130 :00

R (2) W (1) T (2) F (0)

100 Q4108 Shih Tzu Megan 160:7000 0 0 0
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Standard Novice Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Preferred

75130 :00

R (2) W (1) T (2) F (0)

95 Q8111 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Tanner 165:0600 0 1 0
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Standard Novice Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Preferred

71131 :00

R (2) W (1) T (2) F (0)

nq12112 Bedlington Terrier Taylor 00:0001 1 1 1
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Standard Novice Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Preferred

69132 :00

R (2) W (1) T (2) F (0)

100 Q16133 Australian Shepherd Becca 147:5100 0 0 0

95 Q16148 Australian Shepherd Mister 255:1701 0 0 0

nq16170 Australian Shepherd Leia 63:7703 0 0 1
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Standard Novice Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Preferred

69132 :00

R (2) W (1) T (2) F (0)

nq20114 Rottweiler Boris 69:0600 0 0 1
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Standard Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Preferred

73148 :00

R (1) W (1) T (1) F (0)

nq8117 Pomeranian Marlee 00:0006 1 0 3
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Standard Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Preferred

70151 :00

R (1) W (1) T (1) F (0)

100 Q12119 Australian Cattle Dog Cooper 151:8200 0 0 0

90 Q12121 Bedlington Terrier Emma 264:3601 1 0 0
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Standard Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Preferred

68153 :00

R (1) W (1) T (1) F (0)

100 Q16145 Australian Cattle Dog Gunner 162:2400 0 0 0

nq16183 German Shepherd 
Dog

Shadow 00:0000 0 0 0
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Standard Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Preferred

68153 :00

R (1) W (1) T (1) F (0)

nq20140 Retriever (Golden) Max 75:04142 1 0 0
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Standard Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Preferred

75184 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq12122 Shetland Sheepdog Rory 00:0000 0 0 2
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

4

Preferred

80178 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq4101 Welsh Corgi 
(Pembroke)

Tucker 77:2601 0 0 1

abs4105 Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Trouble 00:0000 0 0 0

nq4109 Dachshund Star 74:2100 0 0 1

nq4103 Papillon Jaq 74:8905 0 0 0
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Preferred

76178 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

100 Q8106 Tibetan Terrier Lanni 164:8000 0 0 0

nq8131 Poodle (Minature) Trixie 73:7401 1 0 0

100 Q8139 American Eskimo Dog Conan 267:5100 0 0 0
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Preferred

75184 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

abs12116 Shetland Sheepdog Kinsey 00:0000 0 0 0

100 Q12129 Shetland Sheepdog Chase 163:0000 0 0 0

nq12165 Shetland Sheepdog Lucky 56:7801 1 0 0
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Standard Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Preferred

71190 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

nq16137 Australian Shepherd Annie 75:35125 3 0 3

nq16156 Australian Shepherd Patch 74:9791 0 0 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Novice A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Regular

3998 :00

R (2) W (0) F (0)

nq8105 Sealyham Terrier Royce 52:23132 1 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Novice A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

3998 :00

R (2) W (0) F (0)

100 Q12120 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Scooter 124:9300 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Novice A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

34101 :00

R (2) W (0) F (0)

nq24108 Border Collie Riven 35:3913 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

3998 :00

R (2) W (0) F (0)

nq12142 Shetland Sheepdog Striker 29:9002 1 0

95 Q12148 Shetland Sheepdog Torree 132:0001 0 0

nq12160 Shetland Sheepdog Sophie 27:7101 1 0

nq12161 Rat Terrier Sizzle 00:0000 0 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

36100 :00

R (2) W (0) F (0)

nq12110 Shetland Sheepdog Flash 00:0000 0 1

nq16114 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Ellie 26:0500 0 1

abs16126 Border Collie Trudy 00:0000 0 0

nq16143 Shetland Sheepdog Cory 50:48145 2 3

abs16151 Australian Shepherd Fierce 00:0000 0 0

nq16165 Poodle (Minature) Winter 40:5140 1 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

34101 :00

R (2) W (0) F (0)

92 Q20152 Border Collie Blaze 137:5231 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

34101 :00

R (2) W (0) F (0)

100 Q24111 Setter (Irish) Ruby 129:1500 0 0

nq24138 Weimaraner Max 34:5700 0 2
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Jumpers With Weaves Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Regular

42125 :00

R (1) W (0) F (0)

nq8112 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Rora 59:05343 0 1

nq8142 Poodle (Toy) Homey 44:3742 1 1

100 Q8135 Welsh Corgi 
(Pembroke)

Miffie 131:5200 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

42125 :00

R (1) W (0) F (0)

nq12126 Basset Hound Jordan 58:09322 2 1

nq12147 Poodle (Toy) Coyote 00:0000 0 0

nq12149 Shetland Sheepdog Tuxedo 56:63283 0 2

95 Q12109 Rat Terrier Brigit 137:6001 0 0

nq12139 Chinese Crested Carson 43:2621 1 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

39128 :00

R (1) W (0) F (0)

nq16131 Shetland Sheepdog Baley 00:0000 0 0

nq16159 Keeshonden Kiefer 33:3301 1 0

93 Q16173 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Dusty 140:7921 0 0

nq16174 Spaniel (Cocker) 
ASCOB

Chloe 42:4561 0 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

37130 :00

R (1) W (0) F (0)

nq20101 Border Collie Maeve 53:11322 0 1

nq20110 Pointer (German 
Shorthaired)

Ariel 43:19122 2 1

100 Q20112 Border Collie Fly 122:7700 0 0

nq20142 Border Collie Strider 32:8002 0 1

nq20143 Vizsla Teka 32:2701 1 1

nq20159 Australian Shepherd Lukas 00:0000 0 0

96 Q20160 Border Collie Bryn 339:9140 0 0

100 Q20171 Australian Shepherd Dolly 229:7400 0 0

nq20105 Bearded Collie Logan 31:8803 0 1

nq20129 Retriever (Labrador) Krush 50:36263 0 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

37130 :00

R (1) W (0) F (0)

nq24109 Schnauzer(giant) Bode 40:4563 0 5

nq24119 Greater Swiss 
Mountain Dog

Imara 36:6901 2 2

nq24124 Belgian Tervuren Echo 37:5602 0 1

100 Q24137 Belgian Sheepdog Ballow 131:0700 0 0

95 Q24113 Poodle (Standard) Jitterbug 231:5101 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Regular

44143 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

nq8108 Papillon Fly 67:30696 0 0

nq8113 Papillon Terra 35:0901 0 1

100 Q8138 Papillon Knight 137:9000 0 0

nq8140 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Lexy 43:6903 0 2

nq8136 Papillon Gizmo 59:80454 1 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

44143 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

nq12143 Beagle Danny 29:8501 1 1

nq12152 Papillon Sadie 47:8795 2 3

nq12153 Papillon Keeper 40:8401 0 0

nq12154 Schnauzer (miniature) Rosy 38:8201 0 1

abs12157 Shetland Sheepdog Mira 00:0000 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

42148 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

abs16129 Border Collie Bea 00:0000 0 0

nq16152 Australian Cattle Dog Chloe 43:5231 1 0

100 Q16161 Shetland Sheepdog Ebony 131:5500 0 0

nq16181 Shetland Sheepdog Braylann 36:4003 0 2
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

41153 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

nq20107 Border Collie Blush 35:1800 1 0

nq20109 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Tugger 36:4000 1 0

nq20116 Retriever (Golden) Breaker 32:3501 0 0

100 Q20138 Border Collie Kiowa 127:5500 0 0

100 Q20153 Retriever (Golden) Chili 237:2500 0 0

97 Q20162 Retriever (Golden) CJ 342:2330 0 0

nq20145 Retriever (Flat 
Coated)

Aura 40:2901 0 2
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

41153 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

abs24121 Border Collie Thrill 00:0000 0 0

nq24132 Border Collie Tucker 44:6591 1 0

100 Q24123 Weimaraner Lillehammer 131:4700 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Regular

44143 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

100 Q8101 Pomeranian Paige 37:2600 0 0

100 Q8102 Yorkshire Terrier Simon 436:5200 0 0

abs8103 Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Ivy 00:0000 0 0

nq8107 French Bulldog Scribbles 45:9830 0 0

100 Q8110 Russell Terrier The Bug 336:1400 0 0

nq8116 Pomeranian Cricket 46:6961 0 1

nq8119 Welsh Corgi 
(Pembroke)

Robbie 36:1300 1 0

nq8122 Pomeranian Boomer 00:0001 1 2

abs8123 Shih Tzu Christina 00:0000 0 0

nq8124 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Briar 49:88151 1 0

nq8125 Papillon Cayenne 38:7100 1 0

100 Q8126 West Highland White 
Terrier

Ellie 38:1100 0 0

100 Q8127 Pomeranian Rocky 37:0000 0 0

nq8128 Papillon Kinsy 38:3300 1 0

nq8129 Papillon Radar 39:7702 1 1

100 Q8130 Papillon Keebler 235:9900 0 0

100 Q8133 Pomeranian Regina 44:3400 0 0

nq8137 Parson Russell Terrier Nikki 31:3801 1 1

100 Q8134 Shih Tzu Logan 128:9600 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

44143 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

nq12102 Miniature Schnauzer Libby 33:3701 0 1

nq12104 Shetland Sheepdog Promise 57:93390 0 0

nq12105 Shetland Sheepdog Journey 46:5061 0 0

nq12107 Schnauzer (miniature) Shooter 46:3160 0 0

100 Q12113 Beagle Cheers 37:2900 0 0

nq12114 Shetland Sheepdog Echo 36:6600 0 1

100 Q12115 Poodle (Minature) Annie 128:7200 0 0

100 Q12117 Shetland Sheepdog Angel 329:9800 0 0

nq12118 Parson Russell Terrier Slick 31:7800 1 0

nq12123 American Eskimo Dog Tasha 45:2930 0 0

nq12125 Parson Russell Terrier Mic 40:6201 0 0

100 Q12127 Spaniel (Cocker) 
Black

Levi 32:3000 0 0

100 Q12130 Shetland Sheepdog Bindi 33:5600 0 0

100 Q12131 Miniature Schnauzer Sugar 229:0800 0 0

nq12132 Boston Terrier Chase 45:5932 0 0

abs12134 Papillon Chaos 00:0000 0 0

100 Q12135 Shetland Sheepdog Kyrie 432:1500 0 0

100 Q12137 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Maddie 37:5000 0 0

100 Q12140 Beagle Lillith 33:9600 0 0

nq12144 American Eskimo Dog Annika 40:5801 0 1

100 Q12145 Shetland Sheepdog Snap 43:6700 0 0

abs12146 Parson Russell Terrier Ricky 00:0000 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

44143 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

100 Q12155 Papillon Jazz 37:3600 0 0

nq12156 Shetland Sheepdog Harley 34:6200 1 0

100 Q12159 Papillon Nova 36:3200 0 0

nq12162 Shetland Sheepdog Charm 42:9701 1 1

nq12163 Papillon Victor 43:8802 1 2
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

42148 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

nq16101 Shetland Sheepdog Samuel 34:0801 1 0

100 Q16102 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Riley 30:9600 0 0

100 Q16103 Shetland Sheepdog Geraldo 36:9400 0 0

nq16105 Shetland Sheepdog Lexie 44:7060 1 0

100 Q16106 Australian Shepherd Dylin 428:8600 0 0

100 Q16107 Shetland Sheepdog Stuff 33:1300 0 0

nq16108 Shetland Sheepdog Sprint 33:8302 2 1

100 Q16109 Bedlington Terrier Chance 39:4400 0 0

100 Q16110 American Eskimo Dog Denali 127:0300 0 0

100 Q16111 Shetland Sheepdog Regis 30:9800 0 0

nq16113 Shetland Sheepdog Lucy 31:5201 1 1

100 Q16115 Spaniel (English 
Cocker)

Boxcar Billy 37:4000 0 0

nq16116 Bedlington Terrier Wish 36:9500 1 0

abs16117 Bedlington Terrier Sunshine 00:0000 0 0

abs16118 Shetland Sheepdog Coal 00:0000 0 0

100 Q16119 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Jeb 38:9200 0 0

100 Q16120 Shetland Sheepdog Data 34:6200 0 0

nq16121 Schnauzer (miniature) Max 35:1000 0 1

100 Q16122 Shetland Sheepdog Miami 38:4000 0 0

100 Q16124 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Bobbie 36:7200 0 0

100 Q16125 Shetland Sheepdog Rocket 35:6400 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

42148 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

100 Q16127 Bedlington Terrier Joey 36:4100 0 0

100 Q16128 Shetland Sheepdog PK 29:6700 0 0

100 Q16130 Shetland Sheepdog Faith 29:5900 0 0

100 Q16132 Shetland Sheepdog Uno 328:3100 0 0

100 Q16135 Poodle (Minature) AJ 34:6100 0 0

nq16139 Bedlington Terrier Dash 44:2360 1 0

nq16140 Shetland Sheepdog Cruiser 40:8600 1 0

nq16141 Shetland Sheepdog Dew-Zee 31:1200 0 1

100 Q16146 Shetland Sheepdog Dusty 31:0100 0 0

abs16147 Shetland Sheepdog Zelda 00:0000 0 0

100 Q16150 Spaniel (English 
Cocker)

Landon 35:6000 0 0

100 Q16153 Shetland Sheepdog Dylann 32:4600 0 0

100 Q16154 Shetland Sheepdog Puddy 33:7400 0 0

100 Q16157 Soft Coated Wheaten 
Terrier

Malley 35:4800 0 0

nq16160 Shetland Sheepdog Penny 29:4700 0 1

nq16163 Tibetan Terrier Corey 40:8201 1 2

nq16164 Shetland Sheepdog Zoom 28:7501 1 1

100 Q16166 Poodle (Minature) Leland 33:8100 0 0

100 Q16168 Bedlington Terrier Lamb Chop 40:9300 0 0

100 Q16169 Shetland Sheepdog Who 33:8900 0 0

100 Q16171 Shetland Sheepdog Riley 31:7300 0 0

100 Q16172 Brittany Julie 31:3300 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

42148 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

abs16175 Australian Shepherd Mic 00:0000 0 0

100 Q16176 Shetland Sheepdog Rip 228:0400 0 0

100 Q16177 American Eskimo Dog Klondike 31:4200 0 0

nq16179 Spaniel (English 
Cocker)

Speedy 44:4960 1 0

nq16180 Shetland Sheepdog Kiwi 31:6501 0 0

100 Q16182 Shetland Sheepdog Cappy 35:9800 0 0

nq16138 Shetland Sheepdog Shane 41:5902 0 0

nq16149 Shetland Sheepdog Chase 48:51181 0 2
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

41153 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

nq20102 German Shepherd 
Dog

Sandy 38:5602 1 2

nq20103 Border Collie Grease 30:8300 0 1

100 Q20104 Bearded Collie Mika 327:2700 0 0

100 Q20108 Australian Shepherd Maverick 35:7700 0 0

nq20113 Poodle (Standard) Skyy 36:2000 0 1

100 Q20115 Schnauzer (standard) Ace 32:3000 0 0

100 Q20117 Border Collie Pace 27:6500 0 0

nq20120 Border Collie Sparkle 43:2064 1 2

100 Q20121 Retriever (Golden) Piccolo 30:4000 0 0

100 Q20122 Collie (Rough) Token 35:6600 0 0

nq20124 Retriever (Golden) Riser 43:1260 0 0

100 Q20125 Border Collie Dart 126:4200 0 0

100 Q20128 Retriever (Golden) Gabby 34:1000 0 0

100 Q20131 Border Collie Ivy 35:5000 0 0

100 Q20133 German Shepherd 
Dog

Draven 30:2900 0 0

nq20137 Border Collie Coda 36:9301 0 0

abs20139 Retriever (Labrador) Chelsie 00:0000 0 0

100 Q20141 PyreneanShepherd Airy 31:0600 0 0

100 Q20146 Standard Schnauzer Abby 32:4800 0 0

nq20147 Australian Shepherd Aussie 33:1701 0 0

nq20148 Whippet Dash 41:1103 1 2

nq20149 Brittany Dezzi 43:9960 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

41153 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

nq20151 Australian Shepherd CeCe 39:1701 1 0

100 Q20155 Retriever (Flat 
Coated)

Smirk 38:4200 0 0

100 Q20156 Retriever (Golden) Jolie 33:4600 0 0

nq20157 Border Collie Groovey 32:1400 0 1

nq20158 Standard Schnauzer Maggie 39:8800 1 1

100 Q20161 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Webster 40:8700 0 0

100 Q20164 Retriever (Flat 
Coated)

Appie 37:1300 0 0

100 Q20167 Australian Shepherd Dixie 34:6500 0 0

nq20170 Retriever (Golden) Boomer 45:23122 1 1

100 Q20173 German Shepherd 
Dog

""Tang""uer
ay

226:8900 0 0

nq20174 Siberian Husky Reno 00:0000 0 0

100 Q20175 Retriever (Labrador) Tequila 29:6500 0 0

100 Q20176 Retriever (Golden) Bocci 31:6500 0 0

100 Q20177 Bearded Collie Zoom 31:1800 0 0

100 Q20178 Border Collie Grip 427:5300 0 0

nq20123 Australian Shepherd Josey 
Wales

35:7000 1 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

41153 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

nq20132 Border Collie Kwik 34:0400 1 0

100 Q24101 Doberman Pinscher Dicey 230:0900 0 0

nq24102 Doberman Pinscher Kate 34:0501 1 1

abs24103 Belgian Sheepdog RiaLea 00:0000 0 0

abs24104 Border Collie Johnnie 00:0000 0 0

abs24106 Doberman Pinscher Saint 00:0000 0 0

nq24107 Airdale Terrier Asher 37:4001 1 3

100 Q24112 Retriever (Labrador) Roger 37:2700 0 0

100 Q24115 Weimaraner Sylvi 39:9000 0 0

abs24116 Border Collie Kelsey 00:0000 0 0

100 Q24118 Retriever (Golden) Kodiac 330:6300 0 0

abs24120 Bouvier des Flanders Cruise 00:0000 0 0

nq24122 Retriever (Golden) Sweeper 00:0000 0 0

100 Q24125 Weimaraner Arran 129:9800 0 0

100 Q24130 Doberman Pinscher Zoie 36:5100 0 0

nq24133 Australian Shepherd Sonic 34:0600 0 2

100 Q24134 Collie (Rough) Angus 34:5500 0 0

nq24136 Doberman Pinscher Will 46:74151 0 1

nq24139 Weimaraner Maera 56:42455 0 0

nq24142 Belgian Tervuren Trooper 33:1301 1 1

100 Q24143 Belgian Sheepdog Deux 433:4400 0 0

100 Q24144 Weimaraner Mulligan 37:0100 0 0

abs24146 Doberman Pinscher Dulcinea 00:0000 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

26

Regular

41153 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

100 Q26102 Belgian Tervuren Merlin 131:9600 0 0

100 Q26103 Belgian Sheepdog Brando 234:5300 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Novice Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

4

Preferred

4498 :00

R (2) W (0) F (0)

100 Q4107 Havanese Kaptain 128:2800 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Novice Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Preferred

4498 :00

R (2) W (0) F (0)

100 Q8111 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Tanner 131:3300 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Novice Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Preferred

39101 :00

R (2) W (0) F (0)

95 Q16148 Australian Shepherd Mister 134:1101 0 0

nq16170 Australian Shepherd Leia 33:7700 0 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Novice Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Preferred

39101 :00

R (2) W (0) F (0)

95 Q20106 German Shepherd 
Dog

Sable 137:3701 0 0

nq20168 German Shepherd 
Dog

Storm 50:41113 1 4
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Jumpers With Weaves Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

4

Preferred

47125 :00

R (1) W (0) F (0)

100 Q4106 Dachshund Bailey 244:3500 0 0

100 Q4108 Shih Tzu Megan 138:2200 0 0

nq4102 Chihuahua (long) Frankie 49:3743 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Preferred

47125 :00

R (1) W (0) F (0)

nq8117 Pomeranian Marlee 54:33142 1 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Preferred

44128 :00

R (1) W (0) F (0)

nq12112 Bedlington Terrier Taylor 51:13141 0 0

100 Q12121 Bedlington Terrier Emma 236:1300 0 0

nq12122 Shetland Sheepdog Rory 30:6001 1 1

100 Q12119 Australian Cattle Dog Cooper 135:1100 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Preferred

42130 :00

R (1) W (0) F (0)

nq16183 German Shepherd 
Dog

Shadow 60:83361 0 0

nq16133 Australian Shepherd Becca 55:91264 0 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Preferred

42130 :00

R (1) W (0) F (0)

nq20140 Retriever (Golden) Max 62:50402 0 1

nq20114 Rottweiler Boris 44:6241 0 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Preferred

46153 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

nq16145 Australian Cattle Dog Gunner 48:7262 3 5
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

4

Preferred

49143 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

nq4101 Welsh Corgi 
(Pembroke)

Tucker 57:49240 0 0

100 Q4103 Papillon Jaq 137:3000 0 0

abs4105 Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Trouble 00:0000 0 0

nq4109 Dachshund Star 47:5001 1 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Preferred

49143 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

100 Q8106 Tibetan Terrier Lanni 239:1000 0 0

100 Q8115 Russell Terrier Huey 342:9500 0 0

nq8120 American Eskimo Dog Tashia 38:5400 1 0

100 Q8131 Poodle (Minature) Trixie 137:6600 0 0

nq8139 American Eskimo Dog Conan 48:7301 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Preferred

47148 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

abs12116 Shetland Sheepdog Kinsey 00:0000 0 0

100 Q12158 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Daisy 237:0600 0 0

100 Q12165 Shetland Sheepdog Lucky 135:5100 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Preferred

46153 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

nq16137 Australian Shepherd Annie 43:5901 0 0

nq16156 Australian Shepherd Patch 43:1800 0 1

abs16167 Retriever (Labrador) Jock 00:0000 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Preferred

46153 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

100 Q20126 Weimaraner Remington 134:6000 0 0
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Fifteen and Send Time Novice A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Regular

380 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq8105 Sealyham Terrier Royce 47:569

Page 84Total Trial Management - Agility Trial Management - AKC



Fifteen and Send Time Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

8

Regular

380 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

69 Q8138 Papillon Knight 136:860
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Fifteen and Send Time Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

12

Regular

350 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq12148 Shetland Sheepdog Torree 48:0113
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Fifteen and Send Time Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

16

Regular

350 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq16143 Shetland Sheepdog Cory 00:000

nq16165 Poodle (Minature) Winter 47:7212
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Fifteen and Send Time Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

20

Regular

320 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq20159 Australian Shepherd Lukas 47:0815

Page 88Total Trial Management - Agility Trial Management - AKC



Fifteen and Send Time Novice B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

24

Regular

320 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq24109 Schnauzer(giant) Bode 38:396

71 Q24110 Belgian Sheepdog Jedi 136:394

nq24113 Poodle (Standard) Jitterbug 44:0012
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Fifteen and Send Time Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

8

Regular

380 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq8142 Poodle (Toy) Homey 46:238
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Fifteen and Send Time Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

12

Regular

350 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq12105 Shetland Sheepdog Journey 45:0510

nq12107 Schnauzer (miniature) Shooter 00:000

nq12114 Shetland Sheepdog Echo 37:032

nq12126 Basset Hound Jordan 42:777

nq12149 Shetland Sheepdog Tuxedo 00:000

nq12152 Papillon Sadie 36:641

nq12162 Shetland Sheepdog Charm 48:8713

nq12147 Poodle (Toy) Coyote 47:3012
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Fifteen and Send Time Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

16

Regular

350 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq16131 Shetland Sheepdog Baley 23:800
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Fifteen and Send Time Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

20

Regular

320 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

abs20116 Retriever (Golden) Breaker 00:000

nq20110 Pointer (German 
Shorthaired)

Ariel 00:000

nq20143 Vizsla Teka 00:000
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Fifteen and Send Time Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

24

Regular

320 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq24138 Weimaraner Max 00:000

nq24137 Belgian Sheepdog Ballow 38:796
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Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

8

Regular

380 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq8110 Russell Terrier The Bug 37:840
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Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

12

Regular

350 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

abs12108 Schnauzer (miniature) Shadow 00:000

nq12118 Parson Russell Terrier Slick 46:0311

nq12123 American Eskimo Dog Tasha 45:7010

abs12125 Parson Russell Terrier Mic 00:000

abs12146 Parson Russell Terrier Ricky 00:000

abs12157 Shetland Sheepdog Mira 00:000
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Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

16

Regular

350 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

abs16103 Shetland Sheepdog Geraldo 00:000

nq16141 Shetland Sheepdog Dew-Zee 38:303

abs16147 Shetland Sheepdog Zelda 00:000

nq16150 Spaniel (English 
Cocker)

Landon 38:213

nq16166 Poodle (Minature) Leland 33:360

nq16181 Shetland Sheepdog Braylann 45:7610
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Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

20

Regular

320 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq20137 Border Collie Coda 00:000

abs20174 Siberian Husky Reno 00:000
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Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

24

Regular

320 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq24102 Doberman Pinscher Kate 31:250

abs24121 Border Collie Thrill 00:000
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Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

8

Regular

380 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

abs8123 Shih Tzu Christina 00:000

nq8128 Papillon Kinsy 25:500
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Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

12

Regular

350 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq12156 Shetland Sheepdog Harley 19:960
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Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

16

Regular

350 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq16110 American Eskimo Dog Denali 26:480

nq16122 Shetland Sheepdog Miami 36:361

nq16153 Shetland Sheepdog Dylann 39:194

66 Q16172 Brittany Julie 230:440

nq16177 American Eskimo Dog Klondike 27:410

73 Q16164 Shetland Sheepdog Zoom 137:592
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Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

20

Regular

320 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

70 Q20104 Bearded Collie Mika 133:601

abs20128 Retriever (Golden) Gabby 00:000

nq20141 PyreneanShepherd Airy 30:560

nq20149 Brittany Dezzi 29:750

abs20155 Retriever (Flat 
Coated)

Smirk 00:000

70 Q20177 Bearded Collie Zoom 237:715
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Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

24

Regular

320 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq24101 Doberman Pinscher Dicey 32:550

abs24106 Doberman Pinscher Saint 00:000

abs24120 Bouvier des Flanders Cruise 00:000

abs24122 Retriever (Golden) Sweeper 00:000

nq24125 Weimaraner Arran 31:810

nq24136 Doberman Pinscher Will 37:485

abs24146 Doberman Pinscher Dulcinea 00:000
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Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

26

Regular

320 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

66 Q26102 Belgian Tervuren Merlin 131:660
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Fifteen and Send Time Novice Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

4

Preferred

410 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq4107 Havanese Kaptain 00:000
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Fifteen and Send Time Novice Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

16

Preferred

350 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

59 Q16137 Australian Shepherd Annie 128:460

nq16156 Australian Shepherd Patch 44:099

nq16183 German Shepherd 
Dog

Shadow 45:0610
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Fifteen and Send Time Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

12

Preferred

380 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq12119 Australian Cattle Dog Cooper 34:030
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Fifteen and Send Time Open Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

16

Preferred

350 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

nq16145 Australian Cattle Dog Gunner 45:9910
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Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B Sunday

ParkersburgOTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Time
Fault

12

Preferred

380 :00

Obst PTs Send Bonus

abs12116 Shetland Sheepdog Kinsey 00:000
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